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Time Sun, Jan 7 Mon, Jan 8 Tues, Jan 9 Wed, Jan 10 Thurs, Jan 11 Fri, Jan 12 Sat, Jan 13
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Kirsten James

10:00 AM

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
Kirsten James

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Jade Nixon

04:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

LIVE from Dine Around Gala
Board Op: TBD

Quintin Moriarity

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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Time Sun, Jan 14 Mon, Jan 15 Tues, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 17 Thurs, Jan 18 Fri, Jan 19 Sat, Jan 20
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Jade Nixon

10:00 AM

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
Kirsten James

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM
04:00 PM

Jade Nixon

05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

Remote (Jason)
Thrifty Foods
10am – 2pm

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino Pol Plastino

Quintin Moriarity

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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Time Sun, Jan 21 Mon, Jan 22 Tues, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 24 Thurs, Jan 25 Fri, Jan 26 Sat, Jan 27
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Kirsten James

10:00 AM

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
Kirsten James

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Jade Nixon

04:00 PM

Jade Nixon

05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

QOTSA Concert
Save-On-Foods
Memorial Centre

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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Time Sun, Jan 28 Mon, Jan 29 Tues, Jan 30 Wed, Jan 31 Thurs, Feb 1 Fri, Feb 2 Sat, Feb 3
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Kirsten James

10:00 AM

Jenny West
Dylan Willows

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
Kirsten James

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Jade Nixon

04:00 PM

Jade Nixon

05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jenny West

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino
Pol Plastino

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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